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AAU Yakima River Basin Summer League 2006
6th Grade Girls

Yakima Valley, Washington

Presented by: Yakima Valley Sports Authority

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

2 Sunnyside

6 Y.P.A.L. Stars
3 Wapato Mini Stars

2 Sunnyside
1 Grandview Valley Girls
6 Y.P.A.L. Stars

3 Wapato Mini Stars

4 West Valley Shock & Awe
6 Y.P.A.L. Stars

1 Grandview Valley Girls

6 Y.P.A.L. Stars

2 Sunnyside

2 Sunnyside

6 Y.P.A.L. Stars

3 Wapato Mini Stars

3 Wapato Mini Stars
1 Grandview Valley Girls

1 Grandview Valley Girls
7 Zillah Cyclones

7 Zillah Cyclones
1 Grandview Valley Girls
3 Wapato Mini Stars

6 Y.P.A.L. Stars

6 Y.P.A.L. Stars

2 Sunnyside

3 Wapato Mini Stars

3 Wapato Mini Stars
6 Y.P.A.L. Stars

Final Results

No Team Name
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Y.P.A.L. Stars

Wapato Mini Stars
Grandview Valley Girls
Sunnyside

Zillah Cyclones

West Valley Shock & Awe

Yakima Renegades
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42
19
44
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15
15

Win Loss
8 0
7 1
5 3
5 3
2 6
1 7
0 8

5 Yakima Renegades

1 Grandview Valley Girls
4 West Valley Shock & Awe

4 West Valley Shock & Awe
5 Yakima Renegades
7 Zillah Cyclones

7 Zillah Cyclones

5 Yakima Renegades

2 Sunnyside

7 Zillah Cyclones

5 Yakima Renegades

4 West Valley Shock & Awe
7 Zillah Cyclones

3 Wapato Mini Stars

1 Grandview Valley Girls

7 Zillah Cyclones
2 Sunnyside

5 Yakima Renegades
4 West Valley Shock & Awe

5 Yakima Renegades
4 West Valley Shock & Awe
2 Sunnyside

7 Zillah Cyclones
1 Grandview Valley Girls
5 Yakima Renegades

4 West Valley Shock & Awe

5 Yakima Renegades
4 West Valley Shock & Awe
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29

15

12

11

35

11

16
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6th Grade Girls

Championship Team: YPAL Stars

Coaches: Mark Burns

Players: Lindsay Burns, Mariah Reyes, Ally Moore, Annyce Armstead, Emma Avalos, Courtney Weber, Deanna Avalos, Teresa
Salazar, Destiny Sanford, Victoria Lopez

2nd Place Team: Wapato Mini Stars

Coaches: Leonard Ashby

Players: Precious Sanchez, Bianca Sanchez, Maria Galindo, Brandee Terrazas, Isabel Alvarado, Justine Sosa, Latoya Sampson,
Alyssa Longee, Ashley Valdez

3rd Place Team: Grandview Valley Girls

Coaches: Paul Van Pelt

Players: Marissa Caballero, Maria Campuzano, Jasmine Castro, Adreana Garcia, Lindsey Gonzalez, Oryian Matheny, Gabriella
Ramos, Brenda Ruiz, Brianna Saenz, Vanessa Suarez, Karissa Trinidad, Ashlyn Van Pelt, Rikki Verduzco

4th Place Team: Sunnyside

Coaches: Danny Zavala

Players: Charlie Rollinger, ltzel Alvizo, Prisalla Bermudez, Hanna Fernandez, Alyssa Rodriguez, Victoria Garcia, Ashley Montes,
Geordan Skyles, Daisy Rodriguez, Amber Zavala, Vanessa Alvarez

5th Place Team: Zillah Cyclones

Coaches: Brian Bunger

Players: Brylee Bunger, Caralee Hyatt, Jachelle Gorham, Jessica Walker, Rosie Green, Criselda Diaz, Sara Roberts, Allison Torres,
Lyndee York, Beth Wise, Kayley Watkins

6th Place Team: West Valley Shock & Awe
Coaches: Elyse Mengarelli, Players: Brianna Byrne, Sandy Hanses, Julia Nathe, Roz Pratt, Mickey Lenderman, Jasmin Rezaie,
Kimberly Fulton, Carly Schmidt, Kristin Stanley

7th Place Team: Yakima Renegades

Coaches: Robert Noe

Players: Grace Noe, Maddy Noe, Dani Katschmitter, Emily Mann, Alexann Watson, Natalie Jewett, Erica Aguilera, Alexa Farley, Claire
Moorer, Eileen Maiocco



